
Week 1 Monday 26 February Tuesday 27 February Wednesday 28 February Thursday 29 February Friday 01 March

9:00 AM
English Language;

 1 hr 45
Maths 1:  Non-Calculator;

1 hr 30
Combined Science: Biology; 1 hr 15

Triple Science: Biology; 1 hr 45
English Literature;

1 hr 45
Combined Science: Chemistry; 1 hr 15

Triple Science: Chemistry; 1 hr 45

1:30 PM
Geography 1;

 1 hr 30

History: Cold War,
 Anglo Saxon & Norman England;

 1 hr 45

Design & Technology; 2 hr
Sport Studies; 1 hr 15

Drama: 1 hr 45;
Computer Science 1; 1 hr 30

Geography 2;
 1 hr 30

Week 2 Monday 04 March Tuesday 05 March Wednesday 06 March Thursday 07 March Friday 08 March

9:00 AM
Maths 2: Calculator;

 1 hr 30
Combined Science: Physics; 1 hr 15

Triple Science: Physics; 1 hr 45
French: Listening; 35 mins, 45 mins
French: Reading; 45 mins, 60 mins

Music; 1 hr 30
French: Writing; 1 hr, 1 hr 15

Spanish: Writing;  1 hr, 1 hr 15

1:30 PM
Sociology 1;

1 hr 45
Geography 3;

1 hr 30
Spanish: Listening; 35 mins, 45 mins
Spanish: Reading; 45 mins, 60 mins

History: USA;
1 hr 20

Business;
1 hr 30

Week 3 Monday 11 March Tuesday 12 March Wednesday 13 March Thursday 14 March Friday 15 March

9:00 AM
Sociology 2; 1 hr 45

Cookery: 1 hr 30

1:30 PM
Computer Science 2;

1 hr 30
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